2014
State Games 5K Trail Run Results

Overall Age Age

Place  First Name Last Name  Gender Time Group
Finish

1 Cameron Tingle M 19:23 16 1st Overall Male

2 Dewayne Partridge M 20:59 16 1st

3 Jeb Stuart M 23:53 14 2nd

4 Richard Walley M 24:59 33 1st

5 Rebecca David F 25:16 20 1st overall Female

6 Tia Larsen F 26:24 16 1st

il Jennifer Dupont F 26:31 39 1st

8 Ezekiel Hutchinson M 26:49 12 1st

9 Krystal Dewitt F 26:52 33 2nd

10 Evelyn Watkins F 27:07 33 3rd

1 Jeff Massikn M 27:14 63 1st

12 Anthony Keene M 27:32 31 2nd

13 Rachel Keene E 27:51 25 1st

14 Cherry Daves F 28:25 36 4th

15 John Landon  Young M 28:43 12 2nd

16 Nestor Raul M 28:57 49 1st

17 Jackie McFarland F 29:13 40 1st

18 Mickey May M 29:31 64 2nd

19 Shannon Kimbriel F 30:07 40 2nd

20 Alisha Carmichael F 31:27 41 3rd

21 Bob Glenn M 32:21 72 1st

22 Beth Crotwell F 32:24 28 2nd

23 Richard Mcinnis M 33:33 71 2nd

24 Sheryl West F 33:52 42 - 4th

25 Greg Swanson M 34:05 67 3rd

26 Cindy Chisolm F 34:13 55 1st

27 Melissa Newell E 34:16 37 5th

28 Debbie Young F 35:05 52 2nd

29 Danny Young M 36:34 53 1st

30 Rhonda Carney B 37:27 43 6th

31 Christy McKee F 37:58 32 6th

32 Patrick Posey M 39:13 54 2nd

33 Chandler Giles F 40:45 27 3rd

34 Brittany James F 43:30 26 4th

35 Paige Posey E 52:35 27 5th




Overall
Place

5

1

6

13
22
33
34
35

7
9
10
14
27
31

17
19
20
24
30

26
28

16

29
32

11
18
25

23
21

First Name

Rebecca
Cameron
Tia

Rachel
Beth
Chandler
Brittany
Paige

Jennifer
Krystal
Evelyn
Cherry
Melissa
Christy

Jackie
Shannon
Alisha
Sheryl
Rhonda

Cindy
Debbie

Ezekiel
John Landon

Dewayne
Jeb

Richard
Anthony

Nestor

Danny
Patrick

Jeff
Mickey
Greg

Bob
Richard

2014 State Games 5K Trail Run Results

Last Name

David
Tingle
Larsen

Keene
Crotwell
Giles
James
Posey

Dupont
Dewitt
Watkins
Daves
Newell
McKee

McFarland
Kimbriel
Carmichael
West
Carney

Chisolm
Young

Hutchinson
Young

Partridge
Stuart

Walley
Keene

Raul

Young
Posey

Massikn
May
Swanson

Glenn
Mclnnis

Gender Time
OVERALL FEMALE
F 25:16
OVERALL MALE
M 19:23
FEMALE 14-16
F 26:24
FEMALE 20-29
F 27:51
F 32:24
E 40:45
F 43:30
F 52:35
FEMALE 30-39
F 26:31
F 26:52
F 27:07
F 28:25
F 34:16
F 37:58
FEMALE 40-49
F 29:13
F 30:07
F 31:27
F 33:52
F 37:27
FEMALE 50-59
F 34:13
F 35:05
MALE 13 & UNDER
M 26:49
M 28:43
MALE 14-16
M 20:59
M 23:53
MALE 30-39
M 24:59
M 27:32
MALE 40-49
M 28:57
MALE 50-59
M 36:34
M 39:13
MALE 60-69
M 27:14
M 29:31
M 34:05
MALE 70-79
M 32:21
M 33:33

Age

20
16
16

25
28
27
26
27

39
33
33
36
37
32

40
40
41
42
43

55
52

12
12

16
14

33
31

49

53
54

63
64
67

72
7

Age Group Finish

1st overall Female
1st Overall Male
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd



