2014 State Games 5K Trail Run Results

Overal					Age	Age
Place	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Time		Group Finish
1	Cameron	Tingle	M	19:23	16	1st Overall Male
2	Dewayne	Partridge	M	20:59	16	1st
3	Jeb	Stuart	M	23:53	14	2nd
4	Richard	Walley	M	24:59	33	1st
5	Rebecca	David	F	25:16	20	1st overall Female
6	Tia	Larsen	F	26:24	16	1st
7	Jennifer	Dupont	F	26:31	39	1st
8	Ezekiel	Hutchinson	M	26:49	12	1st
9	Krystal	Dewitt	F	26:52	33	2nd
10	Evelyn	Watkins	F	27:07	33	3rd
11	Jeff	Massikn	M	27:14	63	1st
12	Anthony	Keene	M	27:32	31	2nd
13	Rachel	Keene	F	27:51	25	1st
14	Cherry	Daves	F	28:25	36	4th
15	John Landon	Young	M	28:43	12	2nd
16	Nestor	Raul	M	28:57	49	1st
17	Jackie	McFarland	F	29:13	40	1st
18	Mickey	May	M	29:31	64	2nd
19	Shannon	Kimbriel	F	30:07	40	2nd
20	Alisha	Carmichael	F	31:27	41	3rd
21	Bob	Glenn	M	32:21	72	1st
22	Beth	Crotwell	F	32:24	28	2nd
23	Richard	McInnis	M	33:33	71	2nd
24	Sheryl	West	F	33:52	42	4th
25	Greg	Swanson	M	34:05	67	3rd
26	Cindy	Chisolm	F	34:13	55	1st
27	Melissa	Newell	F	34:16	37	5th
28	Debbie	Young	F	35:05	52	2nd
29	Danny	Young	M	36:34	53	1st
30	Rhonda	Carney	F	37:27	43	6th
31	Christy	McKee	F	37:58	32	6th
32	Patrick	Posey	M	39:13	54	2nd
33	Chandler	Giles	F	40:45	27	3rd
34	Brittany	James	F	43:30	26	4th
35	Paige	Posey	F	52:35	27	5th

2014 State Games 5K Trail Run Results

Overa Place	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Time	Age	Age Group Finish				
OVERALL FEMALE										
5	Rebecca	David	F	25:16	20	1st overall Female				
			OVERALI	MALE						
1	Cameron	Tingle	M	19:23	16	1st Overall Male				
			FEMALE	14-16						
6	Tia	Larsen	F	26:24	16	1st				
FEMALE 20-29										
13	Rachel	Keene	F	27:51	25	1st				
22	Beth	Crotwell	F	32:24	28	2nd				
33	Chandler	Giles	F	40:45	27	3rd				
34	Brittany	James	F	43:30	26	4th				
35	Paige	Posey	F	52:35	27	5th				
FEMALE 30-39										
7	Jennifer	Dupont	F	26:31	39	1st				
9	Krystal	Dewitt	F	26:52	33	2nd				
10	Evelyn	Watkins	F	27:07	33	3rd				
14	Cherry	Daves	F	28:25	36	4th				
27	Melissa	Newell	F	34:16	37	5th				
31	Christy	McKee	F	37:58	32	6th				
FEMALE 40-49										
17	Jackie	McFarland	F	29:13	40	1st				
19	Shannon	Kimbriel	F	30:07	40	2nd				
20	Alisha	Carmichael	F	31:27	41	3rd				
24	Sheryl	West	F	33:52	42	4th				
30	Rhonda	Carney	F	37:27	43	5th				
			FEMALE	50-59						
26	Cindy	Chisolm	F	34:13	55	1st				
28	Debbie	Young	F	35:05	52	2nd				
			MALE 138	UNDER						
8	Ezekiel	Hutchinson	M	26:49	12	1st				
15	John Landon	Young	M	28:43	12	2nd				
			MALE	14-16						
2	Dewayne	Partridge	M	20:59	16	1st				
3	Jeb	Stuart	M	23:53	14	2nd				
			MALE	30-39						
4	Richard	Walley	M	24:59	33	1st				
12	Anthony	Keene	M	27:32	31	2nd				
			MALE							
16	Nestor	Raul	M	28:57	49	1st				
			MALE	50-59						
29	Danny	Young	M	36:34	53	1st				
32	Patrick	Posey	M	39:13	54	2nd				
			MALE	60-69						
11	Jeff	Massikn	M	27:14	63	1st				
18	Mickey	May	M	29:31	64	2nd				
25	Greg	Swanson	M	34:05	67	3rd				
MALE 70-79										
23	Bob	Glenn	M	32:21	72	1st				
21	Richard	McInnis	M	33:33	71	2nd				